Result at Buena Vista
June 8 & 9, 2019

Secretary:
Judge:
Judge:

Announcer:
Contractor:
Pickup Man:
Pickup Man:
Bullfighter:
Bullfighter:
Funny Man:
Timer:
Timer:

Donna Murphy

Orin Moon

Jerry Mudge

Brandon Edwards

Southwick

Tim Reynolds

Mitch Walz

Zane Lewis

Conner Rowley

J D Schultz

Jan Johnson

Mary McClurg

Collegiate Peaks Stampede Rodeo
Place Name

Event
Bareback

Steer Wrestling

I1e Down Roping

Breakaway Roping

Mixed Team Roping

Team Roping Header

Team Roping Heeler

Barrel Racing

Bull Riding

1
2

3,4
3,4

A WN = BON -

BON -

N =

Keenan Hayes
Tyler Ferguson
Bobby Reynolds
Chase Vossler

Logan Kenline
Ryan Hinton
Cole McNamee

Brice Ingo

Brandon Neugebauer
Ross McAdow
Darnell Johnson

Kacey Kobza
Tanaye Carroll-Maez
Kacey Clark

Shelby Dines

Jessie Miller

Rylea Fabrizio
Julie Atkinson
Caydee Johnson
Sabrina Kreutzer
Julie Atkinson

Jay Tittel

Riley Pedro
Tyler Schnaufer
Brit Ellerman
Chase Atkinson

Richard Durham
Mark Morrison
Marcus Banister
Clancey Kreutzer
Dale Atkinson

Anna Barker
Kelley Schnaufer
Nicole Waggoner
Jody Sheffield

Arles Hernandez
Tyler Kippes
Travis Wheeler
Travis Wheeler
Arles Hernandez
Tyler Kippes

Time

ay Money

17.92
18.13
18.24
18.25

Score

83
73
65
Day Money
Day Money
Day Money

Amount

$331.67
$248.75
$124.38
$124.38

$668.95
$401.37
$267.58

$674.81
$506.11
$337.41
$168.70

$898.25
$673.69
$224.56
$224.56
$224.56

$861.99
$646.50
$431.00
$215.50
$100.00

$938.37
$703.78
$351.89
$351.89
$100.00

$938.37
$703.78
$351.89
$351.89
$100.00

$899.20
$674.40
$449.60
$224.80

$696.74
$418.04
$278.70
$165.00
$60.00
$60.00



	Payouts_Winnings at (Rodeo)

